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Poz R.&. Meno Stat Znatka Mesto Kategoria 1F 2F Celkom bodov  Rozdiel  Odstup

1 20 Jozef DELINCAK SVK SUZUKI 450 Cadca MX1 B 22 25 47 0 0

2 494 Peter KARUMNIK SVK KTM 250 2T Plchov MX1 B 25 22 47 0 0

3 530 Viktor VODANSKY SVK KTM 530 EXC Bratislava MX1 B 18 20 38 9 9

4 61 Pavol BELKO SVK KTM 450 SYF Olesna MX1 B 20 18 38 9 0

5 63 Jozef KRASULA SVK HONDA CRF 45C  Koria MX1 B 14 16 30 17 8

6 11 Michal PALATINUS SVK HONDA 450 MX1 B 16 14 30 17 0

7 13 Daniel FORGAC SVK Kawasaki 450 F  Dolna Streda MX1 B 13 13 26 21 4

8 37  Martin KRASULA SVK HONDA CRF 125  Korfia MX1 B 10 15 25 22 1

9 75  Zsolt KURUCZ SVK Kawasaki 450 Oldza MX1 B 12 12 24 23 1

10 195 Jozef CASNY SVK Honda CRF 450  Senec MX1 B 11 11 22 25 2

1 23 Peter NEMETH SVK Kawasaki KXF 45 Zlaté Klasy MX1 B 9 10 19 28 3

12 188 Lubomir GALANDAK SVK Honda 450 Kostolné MX1 B 7 9 16 31 3

13 35 Juraj CHADIM SVK HONDA 450 Cadca MX1 B 15 - 15 32 1

14 33  Jozef CHOVANEC SVK YAMAHA Senica MX1 B 8 7 15 32 0

15 27  MiloS KECNEM SVK YAMAHA 250 Cataj MX1 B 0 8 8 39 7

16 31 Marian SVORC SVK Suzuki RM 250 Bahon MX1 B 6 0 6 41 2
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